BECCHHUE CTAVTH CEBEPHOTO kABKA2A

MAblIBU K LLEJTA

OuncrtaHuns 8
26.04.2025 - 13:05

[Jesoukn, 100m Battepdnsii

18 neT n monoxe
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

3annbiB 1 n3 2

3 MYXOBA, Munaxa
4 I, Knpa
5 BAJIKAPOBA, Codpus

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1 MMHEEBA, BapBapa

2 NN, Napbsa

3 YUETBEPUMKOBA, Buktopus
4 TALKANMEBA, Manvka

5 KAPAHOVHA, Hatanbs

6 LWAKOBA, AcmuHa

7 BE3PEBPOBA, Annca

8 KOHAHbIXNHA, Anuca

loa poxaeHns

13
11
16

14
10
13
12
13
09
14
14

~n

CLU "Ypoxai" BnagnkaBka3s
CLWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa
Swim Glide Junior

CWBBC nm. b.H. Ckokosa

CLl "Ypoxait" BnagukaBka3

Benropog CLLUOP "Cnaprak”
r.Eccentyku CLU um.H.A.NMoHomapeBoiA
CLWBBC nm. b.H. Ckokosa

Swim Glide Junior

CLlW "NMngep" NabuHck

CLWBBC nm. b.H. Ckokosa

1:39.95
1:40.00

1:25.00
1:18.00
1:15.00
1:10.90
1:14.83
1:15.00
1:18.00
1:32.04

nnaeaTenbHbIii 6acceliH 50 meTpoB
MBY A0 CLW um. I'.A. PomaHeHKo

www.swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

ABTOMaTMYeCKast CUcTeMa XpoOHOMeTpaxa

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

r. Kncnosopgck
26-27 anpensa 2025 roga

Registered to North Caucasus Federal District/Stavropol Territory
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27.04.2025 9:29 - CtpaHuua 1
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